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Clark
Clerk - Lynn Goya

(702)671-0500
clerkm@clarkcountynv.gov
Treasurer - Laura Fitzpatrick

(702)455-4323
lbf@clarkcountynv.gov

Lander
Clerk - Sadie Sullivan

(775)635-5738
landercountyclerk@gmail.com
Treasurer - Jusdivia Johnson

(775)635-5127
treasurer@landercountynv.org

White Pine
Clerk - Nichole Baldwin

(775)293-6509
wpclerk@whitepinecountynv.gov

Treasurer - Catherine Bakaric
(775)293-6506

catherinebakaric@whitepinecountynv.gov

Washoe
Clerk - Nancy Parent

(775)784-7287
nparent@washoecounty.us

Treasurer - Tammi Davis
(775)328-2525

tsdavis@washoecounty.us

Eureka
Clerk - Lisa Hoehne

(775)237-5263
lhoehne@eurekacountynv.gov
Treasurer - Pernecia Johnson

(775)237-5262
pjohnson@eurekacountynv.gov

Esmeralda
Clerk / Treasurer
LaCinda Elgan
(775)485-6309

celgan@esmeraldacountynv.org

Humboldt
Clerk - Tami Rae Spero

(775)623-6343
coclerk@hcnv.us

Treasurer - Rhona Lecumberry
(775)623-6444

treasurer@hcnv.us

Nye
Clerk - Sandra Merlino

(775)482-8134
smerlino@co.nye.nv.us

Treasurer - John Prudhont
(775)751-4202

treasurer@co.nye.nv.us

Lincoln
Clerk - Lisa Lloyd

(775)962-8000
llloyd@lincolnnv.com

Treasurer - Shawn Frehner
(775)962-8074

treasurer@lincolnnv.com

Mineral
Clerk / Treasurer

Chris Nepper
(775)945-2446

clerk-treasurer@mineralcountynv.org

Pershing
Clerk / Treasurer
Lacey Donaldson

(775)273-2208
ldonaldson@pershingcountynv.gov

Elko
Clerk - Kris Jakeman

(775)753-4600
clerk@elkocountynv.net
Treasurer - Cheryl Paul

(775)738-5694
treasurer@elkocountynv.net

Churchill
Clerk/Treasurer 
Linda Rothery
(775)423-6028

lrothery@churchillcounty.org

Carson City
Clerk/Recorder - Aubrey Rowlatt

(775)887-2087
arowlatt@carson.org

Treasurer - Gayle Robertson
(775)887-2092

grobertson@carson.org

Storey
Clerk / Treasurer

Vanessa Stephens
(775)847-0969

vstephens@storeycounty.org

Douglas
Clerk / Treasurer

Kathy Lewis
(775)782-9014

klewis@douglasnv.us

Lyon
Clerk / Treasurer

Nikki Bryan
(775)463-6501

nbryan@lyon-county.org
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